TM
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx IBE 12.0027X Issue No: 2 Certificate history:
Issue No. 2 (2019-09-13)

Certificate No: IECEx IBE 12.0027X Issue No: 2
Date of Issue: 2019-09-13 Page 1 of 3
Type code
DX19- A B C nnn D
A D pressure measurement
devices
L level probe
B M transmitter
C P stainless steel sensor
K ceramic sensor
nnn number design
D I precision
Exception
DMK457 KRO with EMV 45 as clamp PCB
17.600G conform to DMP
Technical data
Ambient temperature range -20 °C to +70 °C (type DX19-*** Ito +65 °C)
-40 °C to +70 °C (DMP331 and DMP333 with static cable system
Ingress protection of enclosure IF 65
Explosion protection method Intrinsic safety "ia"